Chicken Manure Granulator Making Ball Disc Granulating
Machine
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

disc and spray device, material sticking evenly to be particles together. In this machine granulation upper plate has design of
the automatic cleaning device, preventing the of wall material viscosity, thus greatly improving the service life of the machine.
With the constant rotation of motor, materials into unceasingly, can realize the mass production, has reached to the needs of
the user.
Parameters of disc granulator:
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Advantages of disc granulator:
1.High granulating rate, more than 93%, homogeneous grain.
2.Reliable quality, the pan is made of thicken steel plate, never be out of shape.
3.Easy to operate, convenient maintenance.